
Knights of Columbus
Bocce League

Wedneday Night, 6:00 PM

Schedule

May 20, 2009 1 - 2 3 - 4 June 17, 2009 4 - 2 1 - 3 July 15, 2009 1 - 3 2 - 4 August 12, 2009 4 - 1 2 - 3

May 27, 2009 3 - 1 4 - 2 June 24, 2009 1 - 4 3 - 2 July 22, 2009 3 - 2 1 - 4 August 19, 2009

June 3, 2009 2 - 3 1 - 4 July 1, 2009 PR 4 - 3 1 - 2 July 29, 2009 4 - 3 1 - 2

June 10, 2009 3 - 4 2 - 1 July 8, 2009 2 - 1 4 - 3 August 5, 2009 2 - 4 3 - 1

Place
1
2
3
4

1 May 20, 2009

2 May 27, 2009

3 June 3, 2009

4 June 10, 2009

5 June 17, 2009

6 June 24, 2009

7 July 1, 2009

8 July 8, 2009

9 July 15, 2009

10 July 22, 2009

11 July 29, 2009

12 August 5, 2009

13 August 12, 2009

14 August 19, 2009

2009

Final Standings

3rd Place Champions 4th Place

Team #2
Team #4
Team #1
Team #3

2nd Place

 Subs:  Mark Borte        Don Gooden         Dave Fahey     John Deluca  

17

Team Standings

0
Points

24
23
20

Team

Team #2Team #1
Frank Baran 
Gino Fabrizi 
Carl Fedrizzi 

 Dominick Barbuto
Frank Barbuto 

Werner Buchmann 

Team #3
 Ralph Conte
Jack Eckert 
John Failla 

Team #4
 Anthony Barbuto

 Ted Barbuto
Bob Pirozzi 

Tony Mellace John Flaver Tom Reardon Joe Santaguida 

W L
2 1
2 1
1 2
1 2
1 2
0 3
0 3
2 1
3 0
1 2
1 2

20

2 1

1 2
3 0

Totals: 22

W L
1 2
0 3
1 2
2 1
2 1
1 2
3 0
1 2
2 1
3 0
2 1
2 1

3 0
1 2

24

W L LW

18

1
1
2
0
2
2
1
2

30
0
1

3
2

1
1
2
1

2
2
1
3

2 1
3 0

2 1
3 0

1 2
3 0

2 1

2 1
1 2

2

2

1
2 1

2

1

Note: League Fee is $5 / Night (Bocce Dinner for Player / Guest is August 26th @ 5:45 @ (Tony's Rest.)

League President: John Berardi                     League Sec / Treasurer:Ted Barbuto

Week # Date

23 19

0 3

17 25

0 3

PR 4 - 2   1 - 3

If Rain out no 2nd Postion Round

2 1
1 2

1


